Incident Date

12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009856
RMP21-009857
RMP21-009858
RMP21-009859

RMP21-009860
RMP21-009861

RMP21-009862
RMP21-009863
RMP21-009864

RMP21-009865

RMP21-009866

RMP21-009867

Location

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2300 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
PLUM GROVE CENTER

4015 ALGONQUIN RD

2200 HICKS RD
3100 GOLF RD

980 CARNEGIE ST
3880 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5110 TOLLVIEW DR

1901 GOLF RD
3 STIRLING LN

N WILKE RD / EUCLID AVE
4716 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR

5500 ASTOR LN

2600 NORTHAMPTON DR

IFO WALMAR

109 HONEYSUCKLE CT
APPROX LOC:5005

NEWPORT DR
1460 GOLF RD

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

CROSSROADS 3

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

24/7 PANTRY

UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: plum
grove center

STADIUM SPORTS CLUB

HYPER MICROSYSTEMS

SCREEN USA

EB AT THE LIGHT

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SARATOGA APTS

WALMART

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PREMISES CHECK

CODE 2

ALARM

THEFT

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/16/2021 7:32:29 AM



Incident Date

12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009868

RMP21-009869
RMP21-009870

RMP21-009871
RMP21-009872
RMP21-009873
RMP21-009874
RMP21-009875

RMP21-009876
RMP21-009877

RMP21-009878
RMP21-009879
RMP21-009880

RMP21-009881

RMP21-009882

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 4800
ESSEX WAY

2306 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN

RD
2600 NORTHAMPTON DR

5005 NEWPORT DR
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
5005 NEWPORT DR
1301 MEIJER DR

1855 ROHLWING RD
5250 SUNSET DR

2306 FLICKER LN

2310 ALGONQUIN RD
3305 BROOKMEADE DR
2121 EUCLID AVE

SMITH ST / OLD PLUM
GROVE RD

WB GOLF AT RT53
2004 CAMPBELL ST
2100 QUAIL LN

APPROX LOC:1301
MEIJER DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:5200
CARRIAGEWAY DR

5400 ASTOR LN

Location Name

CROSSROADS 2

MEIJER STORE

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

RM COURTHOUSE OUTSIDE

WB GOLF AT RT53

MEIJER STORE

NW RECOVERY

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

SARATOGA APTS

Incident

PREMISES CHECK

ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK

THEFT

ACCIDENT

LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

THEFT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/16/2021 7:32:29 AM



Incident Date

12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009883
RMP21-009884
RMP21-009885
RMP21-009886

RMP21-009887
RMP21-009888
RMP21-009890

RMP21-009889
RMP21-009891
RMP21-009892
RMP21-009894
RMP21-009893
RMP21-009895

RMP21-009897

RMP21-009898

RMP21-009899
RMP21-009902
RMP21-009900

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3975 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3200 KIRCHOFF RD

CARDINAL DR / FREMONT
ST

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD
2136 VERMONT ST

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD
3704 BOBWHITE LN

1301 MEIJER DR

1901 ALGONQUIN RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
WREN LN / WREN CT
2003 CAMPBELL ST

W ALGONQUIN RD /
WEBER DR

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
2405 WILLOW LN

1401 ROHLWING RD
CENTRAL RD / WEBER DR

3900 MEADOW DR
5005 NEWPORT DR
2508 SIGWALT ST

Location Name
CLASSIC CAR CARE
CROSSROADS 2
REPS PLACE

IFO

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

MEIJER STORE
BURGER KING

SERVICE KINGS

ST COLETTE CHURCH

Incident

THEFT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PUBLIC SERVICE
PARKING COMPLAINT

ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
HAZARD

AMBULANCE CALL

MOTORIST ASSIST
LOUD NOISE
OUTSIDE RINGER
HAZARD

ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 2

ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/16/2021 7:32:29 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

12/15/2021 2950 NORTHAMPTON DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

12/15/2021 RMP21-009901 HAWK LN / MEADOW DR HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/15/2021 2010 MARTIN LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

12/15/2021 RMP21-009903 1460 GOLF RD WALMART SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/15/2021 RMP21-009907 CEDAR ST/ LINDEN LN HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/15/2021 RMP21-009904 S NEW WILKE RD / W OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD ASSIST

12/16/2021 7:32:29 AM



